
7,1 KM ABSOLUTA - MIXTA    
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 709 ROBERTO ROMO URBINA  " ROMO " 0:22:25 TARA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

2 711 IÑIGO ZARATE BASAÑEZ 0:22:29 0:00:04 ISKER BIZKAIA SEN-M

3 700 MARCO SALAZAR 0:22:44 0:00:19 TITO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

4 710 JOSÉ MIGUEL HERNANDO SARACIBAR 0:23:15 0:00:50 LAIA BURGOS SEN-M

5 703 ISRAEL PULIDO MAESTRE 0:23:23 0:00:58 ISRAEL RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

6 708 PABLO RAMAS ROYO 0:23:24 0:00:59 LEO ZARAGOZA SEN-M

7 705 JORGE ZAPATA GRISALES 0:24:26 0:02:01 BITXO BIZKAIA SEN-M

8 706 EDORTA ZUBIAURRE 0:24:28 0:02:03 EDORTA ARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

9 704 NOÉ VELAZQUEZ HERGUEDAS 0:24:48 0:02:23 LOLO BURGOS VET I-M

10 304 SARAH UGARTE MIRANDA 0:25:33 0:03:08 KROSS GIPUZKOA SEN-F

11 702 JULEN GARCÍA AGOTE 0:25:40 0:03:15 NUKA BIZKAIA VET I-M

12 707 JON AMAS MORENO 0:26:04 0:03:39 JERO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

13 606 AITOR CAMPAÑON ESTEBAN 0:26:16 0:03:51 ALAI BIZKAIA SEN-M

14 611 ADRIÁN MENÉNDEZ SADORNIL 0:26:27 0:04:02 PISTÓN BURGOS SEN-M

15 405 AITOR BIDAURRAZAGA PINTO 0:26:47 0:04:22 AIA BIZKAIA SEN-M

16 605 IÑIGO ELIZALDE GARRALDA 0:27:16 0:04:51 ARTZAI NAVARRA VET I-M

17 609 BELTRÁN ELIAS HUERTA 0:27:21 0:04:56 JULIA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

18 701 ANDONI MAYO AZCARATE 0:27:39 0:05:14 ZEUS GIPUZKOA SEN-M

19 509 LUIS BATISTA SANCHEZ 0:27:55 0:05:30 KARMA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

20 610 NEREA GOIKOETXEA 0:28:02 0:05:37 GAR GIPUZKOA SEN-F

21 402 XABIER DILIZ LANDA 0:28:06 0:05:41 LAGA BIZKAIA SEN-M

22 600 XABIER MERINO EGUIAZABAL 0:28:13 0:05:48 NEGU GIPUZKOA SEN-M

23 502 LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ CALVO 0:28:23 0:05:58 JUNIOR BIZKAIA SEN-M

24 601 AINGERU ROMÁN DE GOYARZU 0:28:36 0:06:11 ELEN BIZKAIA VET I-M

25 105 AIDA MARIA MALES ANRANGO 0:28:38 0:06:13 TULA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

26 501 KIKO DAVILA ALFAGEME 0:28:40 0:06:15 ZIO GIPUZKOA VET I-M

27 608 PEDRO CARRETA MARTIN 0:29:11 0:06:46 ZEUS BURGOS VET II-M

28 607 SANDRA JIMENEZ SALVAT 0:29:21 0:06:56 ORI BIZKAIA SEN-F

29 500 RICARDO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ 0:29:38 0:07:13 YANGO BURGOS SEN-M

30 406 DAVID ROMAY LÓPEZ 0:29:41 0:07:16 PONTI RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

31 504 BAKARNE ALMAZÁN LEDESMA 0:30:00 0:07:35 ADAM BIZKAIA VET I-F

32 507 ABRAHAM GAMARRA RIESCO 0:30:14 0:07:49 ARY RIOJA (LA) SEN-M



33 506 MARÍA MARÍN MARTÍNEZ-ZAPORTA 0:30:43 0:08:18 TRONCA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

34 508 EUGENIO MARIN LASANTA 0:31:09 0:08:44 BORIS RIOJA (LA) VET I-M

35 102 KARMELE NAVERAN OLAETA 0:31:13 0:08:48 SUA BIZKAIA VET I-F

36 400 YAQUELIN ALÍ SOLIZ 0:31:13 0:08:48 SENDA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

37 302 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MALO 0:31:14 0:08:49 LUA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

38 303 TERESA LEÓN JIMÉNEZ 0:31:45 0:09:20 NORTON NAVARRA SEN-F

39 503 MIKEL ALBISU CALLEJA 0:31:52 0:09:27 KAI NAVARRA SEN-M

40 407 JOSE IGNACIO ZAMORANO OMEÑACA 0:31:57 0:09:32 TOBY NAVARRA VET II-M

41 305 VIRGINIA ALDAMA CORTINA 0:32:15 0:09:50 DUNA BIZKAIA SEN-F

42 306 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ VILLANUEVA 0:32:25 0:10:00 PUM 8 V NAVARRA VET I-M

43 409 JOSE LUIS PUENTES ALAMOS 0:33:05 0:10:40 LUR ARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

44 300 JULIO SANZO ANTOLIN 0:33:08 0:10:43 FLAKO ASTURIAS VET I-M

45 308 ROBERTO GONZÁLEZ DE LA HUERTA 0:33:59 0:11:34 AMY ZARAGOZA VET I-M

46 307 VIRGINIA MORENO MONTILLA 0:34:01 0:11:36 RUBI RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

47 505 ROBERTO PÉREZ FERNANDEZ 0:34:19 0:11:54 NUR 8 V BIZKAIA VET I-M

48 401 ARANTXA GURREA IGLESIAS 0:34:20 0:11:55 KOKE RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

49 207 SUSANA AROSTEGUI GONZALEZ 0:34:28 0:12:03 TULA ZARAGOZA VET I-F

50 101 LORENA URTIZBEREA RODRIGUEZ 0:34:48 0:12:23 ABBY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

51 301 ENRIQUE CERDEÑO 0:35:42 0:13:17 LAU ARROKA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

52 208 EDUARDO GAMARRA RAMIREZ 0:36:28 0:14:03 LAI RIOJA (LA) VET II-M

53 107 IVAN URRUCHI OCIO 0:36:33 0:14:08 CLEOPATRA BURGOS SEN-M

54 403 RUBEN ESPINOSA GONZALEZ 0:36:47 0:14:22 NIKA BIZKAIA SEN-M

55 203 PAULA ANDRÉS CEBALLOS 0:36:58 0:14:33 NALA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

56 100 MARTA ABOY RUBIO 0:37:04 0:14:39 NESKA RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

57 209 AMAIA LOPEZ BACETA 0:37:40 0:15:15 GORRI BIZKAIA SEN-F

58 204 ELDA AZOFRA LACALLE 0:37:54 0:15:29 GALA RIOJA (LA) VET II-F

59 202 ALAITZ RUIZ 0:38:04 0:15:39 ARA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

60 104 AITANA MINER ARREGUI 0:38:15 0:15:50 NAY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

61 108 RUBEN GARCIA CALLENS 0:38:36 0:16:11 PINCHO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

62 205 FABIOLA DIAZ DE CERIO RUIZ DE LOBERA 0:40:24 0:17:59 BLAS RIOJA (LA) JUN-F

63 106 CARMEN YANGUAS CALAHORRA 0:40:26 0:18:01 BELTZA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

64 109 MATÍAS GARCÍA CALLENS 0:40:27 0:18:02 CHOCO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

DES 201 ISABEL AROSA JARAUTA RGC 13.4.4 - 13.4.3 NANUK RIOJA (LA)

DES 206 JUAN DIEGO DIAZ DE CERIO LACALLE RGC 13.4.3 DYC RIOJA (LA)

7,1 KM ABSOLUTA - FEM
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 304 SARAH UGARTE MIRANDA 0:25:33 KROSS GIPUZKOA SEN-F

2 610 NEREA GOIKOETXEA 0:28:02 0:02:29 GAR GIPUZKOA SEN-F

3 105 AIDA MARIA MALES ANRANGO 0:28:38 0:03:05 TULA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

4 607 SANDRA JIMENEZ SALVAT 0:29:21 0:03:48 ORI BIZKAIA SEN-F

5 504 BAKARNE ALMAZÁN LEDESMA 0:30:00 0:04:27 ADAM BIZKAIA VET I-F



6 506 MARÍA MARÍN MARTÍNEZ-ZAPORTA 0:30:43 0:05:10 TRONCA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

7 102 KARMELE NAVERAN OLAETA 0:31:13 0:05:40 SUA BIZKAIA VET I-F

8 400 YAQUELIN ALÍ SOLIZ 0:31:13 0:05:40 SENDA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

9 303 TERESA LEÓN JIMÉNEZ 0:31:45 0:06:12 NORTON NAVARRA SEN-F

10 305 VIRGINIA ALDAMA CORTINA 0:32:15 0:06:42 DUNA BIZKAIA SEN-F

11 307 VIRGINIA MORENO MONTILLA 0:34:01 0:08:28 RUBI RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

12 401 ARANTXA GURREA IGLESIAS 0:34:20 0:08:47 KOKE RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

13 207 SUSANA AROSTEGUI GONZALEZ 0:34:28 0:08:55 TULA ZARAGOZA VET I-F

14 101 LORENA URTIZBEREA RODRIGUEZ 0:34:48 0:09:15 ABBY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

15 203 PAULA ANDRÉS CEBALLOS 0:36:58 0:11:25 NALA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

16 100 MARTA ABOY RUBIO 0:37:04 0:11:31 NESKA RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

17 209 AMAIA LOPEZ BACETA 0:37:40 0:12:07 GORRI BIZKAIA SEN-F

18 204 ELDA AZOFRA LACALLE 0:37:54 0:12:21 GALA RIOJA (LA) VET II-F

19 202 ALAITZ RUIZ 0:38:04 0:12:31 ARA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

20 104 AITANA MINER ARREGUI 0:38:15 0:12:42 NAY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

21 205 FABIOLA DIAZ DE CERIO RUIZ DE LOBERA 0:40:24 0:14:51 BLAS RIOJA (LA) JUN-F

22 106 CARMEN YANGUAS CALAHORRA 0:40:26 0:14:53 BELTZA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

DES 201 ISABEL AROSA JARAUTA RGC 13.4.4 - 13.4.3 NANUK RIOJA (LA)

7,1 KM ABSOLUTA - MAS
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 709 ROBERTO ROMO URBINA  " ROMO " 0:22:25 TARA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

2 711 IÑIGO ZARATE BASAÑEZ 0:22:29 0:00:04 ISKER BIZKAIA SEN-M

3 700 MARCO SALAZAR 0:22:44 0:00:19 TITO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

4 710 JOSÉ MIGUEL HERNANDO SARACIBAR 0:23:15 0:00:50 LAIA BURGOS SEN-M

5 703 ISRAEL PULIDO MAESTRE 0:23:23 0:00:58 ISRAEL RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

6 708 PABLO RAMAS ROYO 0:23:24 0:00:59 LEO ZARAGOZA SEN-M

7 705 JORGE ZAPATA GRISALES 0:24:26 0:02:01 BITXO BIZKAIA SEN-M

8 706 EDORTA ZUBIAURRE 0:24:28 0:02:03 EDORTA ZUBIAURREARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

9 704 NOÉ VELAZQUEZ HERGUEDAS 0:24:48 0:02:23 LOLO BURGOS VET I-M

10 702 JULEN GARCÍA AGOTE 0:25:40 0:03:15 NUKA BIZKAIA VET I-M

11 707 JON AMAS MORENO 0:26:04 0:03:39 JERO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

12 606 AITOR CAMPAÑON ESTEBAN 0:26:16 0:03:51 ALAI BIZKAIA SEN-M

13 611 ADRIÁN MENÉNDEZ SADORNIL 0:26:27 0:04:02 PISTÓN BURGOS SEN-M

14 405 AITOR BIDAURRAZAGA PINTO 0:26:47 0:04:22 AIA BIZKAIA SEN-M

15 605 IÑIGO ELIZALDE GARRALDA 0:27:16 0:04:51 ARTZAI NAVARRA VET I-M

16 609 BELTRÁN ELIAS HUERTA 0:27:21 0:04:56 JULIA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

17 701 ANDONI MAYO AZCARATE 0:27:39 0:05:14 ZEUS GIPUZKOA SEN-M

18 509 LUIS BATISTA SANCHEZ 0:27:55 0:05:30 KARMA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

19 402 XABIER DILIZ LANDA 0:28:06 0:05:41 LAGA BIZKAIA SEN-M

20 600 XABIER MERINO EGUIAZABAL 0:28:13 0:05:48 NEGU GIPUZKOA SEN-M

21 502 LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ CALVO 0:28:23 0:05:58 JUNIOR BIZKAIA SEN-M



22 601 AINGERU ROMÁN DE GOYARZU 0:28:36 0:06:11 ELEN BIZKAIA VET I-M

23 501 KIKO DAVILA ALFAGEME 0:28:40 0:06:15 ZIO GIPUZKOA VET I-M

24 608 PEDRO CARRETA MARTIN 0:29:11 0:06:46 ZEUS BURGOS VET II-M

25 500 RICARDO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ 0:29:38 0:07:13 YANGO BURGOS SEN-M

26 406 DAVID ROMAY LÓPEZ 0:29:41 0:07:16 PONTI RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

27 507 ABRAHAM GAMARRA RIESCO 0:30:14 0:07:49 ARY RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

28 508 EUGENIO MARIN LASANTA 0:31:09 0:08:44 BORIS RIOJA (LA) VET I-M

29 302 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MALO 0:31:14 0:08:49 LUA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

30 503 MIKEL ALBISU CALLEJA 0:31:52 0:09:27 KAI NAVARRA SEN-M

31 407 JOSE IGNACIO ZAMORANO OMEÑACA 0:31:57 0:09:32 TOBY NAVARRA VET II-M

32 306 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ VILLANUEVA 0:32:25 0:10:00 PUM 8 VIDAS NAVARRA VET I-M

33 409 JOSE LUIS PUENTES ALAMOS 0:33:05 0:10:40 LUR ARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

34 300 JULIO SANZO ANTOLIN 0:33:08 0:10:43 FLAKO ASTURIAS VET I-M

35 308 ROBERTO GONZÁLEZ DE LA HUERTA 0:33:59 0:11:34 AMY ZARAGOZA VET I-M

36 505 ROBERTO PÉREZ FERNANDEZ 0:34:19 0:11:54NUR (ASOCIACIÓN 8 VIDAS)BIZKAIA VET I-M

37 301 ENRIQUE CERDEÑO 0:35:42 0:13:17 LAU ARROKA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

38 208 EDUARDO GAMARRA RAMIREZ 0:36:28 0:14:03 LAI RIOJA (LA) VET II-M

39 107 IVAN URRUCHI OCIO 0:36:33 0:14:08 CLEOPATRA BURGOS SEN-M

40 403 RUBEN ESPINOSA GONZALEZ 0:36:47 0:14:22 NIKA BIZKAIA SEN-M

41 108 RUBEN GARCIA CALLENS 0:38:36 0:16:11 PINCHO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

42 109 MATÍAS GARCÍA CALLENS 0:40:27 0:18:02 CHOCO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

DES 206 JUAN DIEGO DIAZ DE CERIO LACALLE RGC 13.4.3 DYC RIOJA (LA)

7,1 KM - SENIOR FEM
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 304 SARAH UGARTE MIRANDA 0:25:33 KROSS GIPUZKOA SEN-F

2 610 NEREA GOIKOETXEA 0:28:02 0:02:29 GAR GIPUZKOA SEN-F

3 105 AIDA MARIA MALES ANRANGO 0:28:38 0:03:05 TULA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

4 607 SANDRA JIMENEZ SALVAT 0:29:21 0:03:48 ORI BIZKAIA SEN-F

5 506 MARÍA MARÍN MARTÍNEZ-ZAPORTA 0:30:43 0:05:10 TRONCA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

6 400 YAQUELIN ALÍ SOLIZ 0:31:13 0:05:40 SENDA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

7 303 TERESA LEÓN JIMÉNEZ 0:31:45 0:06:12 NORTON NAVARRA SEN-F

8 305 VIRGINIA ALDAMA CORTINA 0:32:15 0:06:42 DUNA BIZKAIA SEN-F

9 101 LORENA URTIZBEREA RODRIGUEZ 0:34:48 0:09:15 ABBY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

10 203 PAULA ANDRÉS CEBALLOS 0:36:58 0:11:25 NALA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

11 209 AMAIA LOPEZ BACETA 0:37:40 0:12:07 GORRI BIZKAIA SEN-F

12 202 ALAITZ RUIZ 0:38:04 0:12:31 ARA GIPUZKOA SEN-F

13 104 AITANA MINER ARREGUI 0:38:15 0:12:42 NAY GIPUZKOA SEN-F

14 106 CARMEN YANGUAS CALAHORRA 0:40:26 0:14:53 BELTZA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

DES 201 ISABEL AROSA JARAUTA RGC 13.4.4 - 13.4.3 NANUK RIOJA (LA)



7,1 KM - SENIOR MAS
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 709 ROBERTO ROMO URBINA  " ROMO " 0:22:25 TARA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

2 711 IÑIGO ZARATE BASAÑEZ 0:22:29 0:00:04 ISKER BIZKAIA SEN-M

3 700 MARCO SALAZAR 0:22:44 0:00:19 TITO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

4 710 JOSÉ MIGUEL HERNANDO SARACIBAR 0:23:15 0:00:50 LAIA BURGOS SEN-M

5 703 ISRAEL PULIDO MAESTRE 0:23:23 0:00:58 ISRAEL RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

6 708 PABLO RAMAS ROYO 0:23:24 0:00:59 LEO ZARAGOZA SEN-M

7 705 JORGE ZAPATA GRISALES 0:24:26 0:02:01 BITXO BIZKAIA SEN-M

8 706 EDORTA ZUBIAURRE 0:24:28 0:02:03 EDORTA ZUBIAURREARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

9 707 JON AMAS MORENO 0:26:04 0:03:39 JERO GIPUZKOA SEN-M

10 606 AITOR CAMPAÑON ESTEBAN 0:26:16 0:03:51 ALAI BIZKAIA SEN-M

11 611 ADRIÁN MENÉNDEZ SADORNIL 0:26:27 0:04:02 PISTÓN BURGOS SEN-M

12 405 AITOR BIDAURRAZAGA PINTO 0:26:47 0:04:22 AIA BIZKAIA SEN-M

13 609 BELTRÁN ELIAS HUERTA 0:27:21 0:04:56 JULIA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

14 701 ANDONI MAYO AZCARATE 0:27:39 0:05:14 ZEUS GIPUZKOA SEN-M

15 509 LUIS BATISTA SANCHEZ 0:27:55 0:05:30 KARMA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

16 402 XABIER DILIZ LANDA 0:28:06 0:05:41 LAGA BIZKAIA SEN-M

17 600 XABIER MERINO EGUIAZABAL 0:28:13 0:05:48 NEGU GIPUZKOA SEN-M

18 502 LUIS ALBERTO JIMENEZ CALVO 0:28:23 0:05:58 JUNIOR BIZKAIA SEN-M

19 500 RICARDO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ 0:29:38 0:07:13 YANGO BURGOS SEN-M

20 406 DAVID ROMAY LÓPEZ 0:29:41 0:07:16 PONTI RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

21 507 ABRAHAM GAMARRA RIESCO 0:30:14 0:07:49 ARY RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

22 302 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ MALO 0:31:14 0:08:49 LUA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

23 503 MIKEL ALBISU CALLEJA 0:31:52 0:09:27 KAI NAVARRA SEN-M

24 409 JOSE LUIS PUENTES ALAMOS 0:33:05 0:10:40 LUR ARABA-ÁLAVA SEN-M

25 301 ENRIQUE CERDEÑO 0:35:42 0:13:17 LAU ARROKA RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

26 107 IVAN URRUCHI OCIO 0:36:33 0:14:08 CLEOPATRA BURGOS SEN-M

27 403 RUBEN ESPINOSA GONZALEZ 0:36:47 0:14:22 NIKA BIZKAIA SEN-M

28 108 RUBEN GARCIA CALLENS 0:38:36 0:16:11 PINCHO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

29 109 MATÍAS GARCÍA CALLENS 0:40:27 0:18:02 CHOCO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

7,1 KM - VETE I FEM
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 504 BAKARNE ALMAZÁN LEDESMA 0:30:00 ADAM BIZKAIA VET I-F

2 102 KARMELE NAVERAN OLAETA 0:31:13 0:01:13 SUA BIZKAIA VET I-F

3 307 VIRGINIA MORENO MONTILLA 0:34:01 0:04:01 RUBI RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

4 401 ARANTXA GURREA IGLESIAS 0:34:20 0:04:20 KOKE RIOJA (LA) VET I-F

5 207 SUSANA AROSTEGUI GONZALEZ 0:34:28 0:04:28 TULA ZARAGOZA VET I-F

6 100 MARTA ABOY RUBIO 0:37:04 0:07:04 NESKA RIOJA (LA) VET I-F



7,1 KM - VETE I MAS
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 704 NOÉ VELAZQUEZ HERGUEDAS 0:24:48 LOLO BURGOS VET I-M

2 702 JULEN GARCÍA AGOTE 0:25:40 0:00:52 NUKA BIZKAIA VET I-M

3 605 IÑIGO ELIZALDE GARRALDA 0:27:16 0:02:28 ARTZAI NAVARRA VET I-M

4 601 AINGERU ROMÁN DE GOYARZU 0:28:36 0:03:48 ELEN BIZKAIA VET I-M

5 501 KIKO DAVILA ALFAGEME 0:28:40 0:03:52 ZIO GIPUZKOA VET I-M

6 508 EUGENIO MARIN LASANTA 0:31:09 0:06:21 BORIS RIOJA (LA) VET I-M

7 306 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ VILLANUEVA 0:32:25 0:07:37 PUM 8 VIDAS NAVARRA VET I-M

8 300 JULIO SANZO ANTOLIN 0:33:08 0:08:20 FLAKO ASTURIAS VET I-M

9 308 ROBERTO GONZÁLEZ DE LA HUERTA 0:33:59 0:09:11 AMY ZARAGOZA VET I-M

10 505 ROBERTO PÉREZ FERNANDEZ 0:34:19 0:09:31NUR (ASOCIACIÓN 8 VIDAS)BIZKAIA VET I-M

DES 206 JUAN DIEGO DIAZ DE CERIO LACALLE RGC 13.4.3 DYC RIOJA (LA)

7,1 KM - VETE II FEM
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 204 ELDA AZOFRA LACALLE 0:37:54 GALA RIOJA (LA) VET II-F

7,1 KM - VETE II MAS
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 608 PEDRO CARRETA MARTIN 0:29:11 ZEUS BURGOS VET II-M

2 407 JOSE IGNACIO ZAMORANO OMEÑACA 0:31:57 0:02:46 TOBY NAVARRA VET II-M

3 208 EDUARDO GAMARRA RAMIREZ 0:36:28 0:07:17 LAI RIOJA (LA) VET II-M

POPULAR ABSOLUTA
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 850 ROBERTO ROMO URBINA   " ROMO " 0:05:21 BONGO RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

2 803 ESDRAS MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:06:33 0:01:12 PISTÓN BURGOS JUN-M

3 804 JOSÍAS MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:06:45 0:01:24 ASLAN BURGOS JUN-M

4 200 ARTURO TORRES VERGARA 0:06:59 0:01:38 OREO NAVARRA VET I-M

5 802 IKER LUZURIAGA ESPINOSA 0:07:16 0:01:55 LUR RIOJA (LA) JUN-M

6 807 ÁLVARO MONCAYO RAMAS 0:07:44 0:02:23 LEO ZARAGOZA JUN-M

7 861 JON TORRE ETXEBARRIA 0:07:44 0:02:23 LAGUN BIZKAIA SEN-M

8 800 ASIER ARCINIEGA QUINTANA 0:08:01 0:02:40 URTZ RIOJA (LA) JUN-M

9 801 MARIA LOPEZ MARTIN 0:08:41 0:03:20 BLUE RIOJA (LA) JUN-F



10 858 MIRIAM SAIZ DEL DIEGO 0:08:54 0:03:33 ISIS BURGOS SEN-F

11 857 PABLO MARTINEZ 0:09:01 0:03:40 CLOE RIOJA (LA) SEN-M

12 852 IVAN LOPEZ MIERA 0:09:04 0:03:43 BOM RIOJA (LA) VET I-M

13 854 ANA BERNARDINO RODRIGUEZ 0:09:04 0:03:43 BLUES VALLADOLID SEN-F

14 859 MIGUEL IBÁÑEZ VILLAR 0:09:16 0:03:55 LOLO BURGOS SEN-M

15 805 EUNICE MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:09:27 0:04:06 FRODA BURGOS JUN-F

16 853 CARLOTA PÉREZ MAZAGATOS 0:09:35 0:04:14 KENAY RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

17 855 JENIFER LERENA LACALLE 0:09:35 0:04:14 AISHA RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

18 851 ALEJANDRO MUÑOZ PEREDA 0:09:47 0:04:26 SIMBA RIOJA (LA) VET II-M

19 806 MENCIA DIAZ DE CERIO RUIZ DE LOBERA 0:10:03 0:04:42 BLAS RIOJA (LA) JUN-F

20 860 VANESA MECERREYES MANSO 0:10:12 0:04:51 KEKA BURGOS VET I-F

21 856 VEROVERÓ MARTÍNEZ AGUILERA 0:10:56 0:05:35 FOX RIOJA (LA) SEN-F

JÚNIOR FEM
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 801 MARIA LOPEZ MARTIN 0:08:41 BLUE RIOJA (LA) JUN-F

2 805 EUNICE MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:09:27 0:00:46 FRODA BURGOS JUN-F

3 806 MENCIA DIAZ DE CERIO RUIZ DE LOBERA 0:10:03 0:01:22 BLAS RIOJA (LA) JUN-F

JÚNIOR MAS
Pos. Dor. Corredor Tiempo Dif. Perro Provincia Categoria

1 803 ESDRAS MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:06:33 PISTÓN BURGOS JUN-M

2 804 JOSÍAS MENÉNDEZ LUNA 0:06:45 0:00:12 ASLAN BURGOS JUN-M

3 802 IKER LUZURIAGA ESPINOSA 0:07:16 0:00:43 LUR RIOJA (LA) JUN-M

4 807 ÁLVARO MONCAYO RAMAS 0:07:44 0:01:11 LEO ZARAGOZA JUN-M

5 800 ASIER ARCINIEGA QUINTANA 0:08:01 0:01:28 URTZ RIOJA (LA) JUN-M


